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42
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76
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U-21 Championship
2020/21 24th round, Match #164

Friday, 01.05.2021, 15:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

Zhylkin Anton

Yelets Oleh

Basovskyi Danylo
Vasko Artem

Leonov Vladyslav (C)
Shapovalov Yaroslav
Demchenko Serhii
Mylchenko Artem
Yevtushenko Oleksandr
Andrushchenko Andrii
Nerukh Vitalii

Substitutes

71
75
67
86
65
32
41
12

Saputin Oleksandr
Yarysh Stepan
Lukianchenko Volodymyr
Smiian Maksym

Tuzenko Danylo
Nahnoinyi Denys
Dudnyk Yurii

Spotarenko Mark

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:

Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:

4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Pokidko lhor

1:1

32
16
4
5
8
17
11
10
18
7
9

«Minaj» Minaj

Hummetov Davyd
Mukomela Yevhen
Hrabovskyi Ruslan
Shelest Danylo
Panchyshyn Orest
Fedorov Oleksii (C)
Pysariev Stanislav
Kulish Maksym
Sakhno Oleksandr
Shamenko Andrii
Navrotskyi Maksym

Substitutes
1 Taranlllia

14
6
19

Kurtanych Ruslan
Baksha Martyn
Humeniak Dmytro

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 24th round, Match #164
Friday, 01.05.2021, 15:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 «Minaj» Minaj
76 Nerukh Vitalii ® 43'
43' 32 Hummetov Davyd
\ 7 Shamenko Andrii
46 N 19 Humeniak Dmytro
47 17 Fedorov Oleksii
53 4 Hrabovskyi Ruslan
62 . 9 Navrotskyi Maksym
43 Yevtushenko Oleksandr \
75 Yarysh Stepan N 68
74 Shapovalov Yaroslav 4l 75
67 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
, 17 Fedorov Oleksii
7 N 14 Kurtanych Ruslan
78' ® 19 Humeniak Dmytro
76 Nerukh Vitalii ,
65 Tuzenko Danylo N 79
72 Basovskyi Danylo 83'
29 Vasko Artem ,
41 Dudnyk Yurii ¥ 86
88' 5 Shelest Danylo
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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